
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Devils Lake (2) at Grand Forks (5)
ND State Tournament Consolation Semifinal,  Friday, February 22, 2019

Fargo North and South High Schools
Fargo, North Dakota 

Arena: Farmers Union Arena  Time: 5:11PM - 6:55PM
Official Scorer:  Eric Braasch  Attendance: 
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Grand Forks
Alex Hedlund  Coaches

 Starters
01 Kaylee Baker    8th  G
13 Maya  Tellmann    So  D
17 Hannah  Gray    So  D
02 Morgan Stenseth    So  F
03 Kylie Autrey    Fr  F
05 Katelin Petersen    Sr  F

Devils Lake
Rob McIvor

 Starters
01 Molly Black    So  G
06 Hannah Barendt    Jr  D
20 Haylee Carlson    Jr  D
17 Abbey Reule    8th  F
15 Kaylie Klemetsrud    Jr  F
07 Elle Black    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 Haily Stenberg    Jr  D
06 Emily  Becker    Fr  F
07 Lexi  Laframboise    Jr  F
08 Quinn  Fournier    8th  D
09 Shaley Richards    So  F
10 Anna  Robinson    Jr  F
12 Skylarr  Boespflug    Sr  F
16 Emily  Benson    Jr  F
18 Megan  Jacobson    So  F
19 Lauren  Robinson    8th  D
20 Payton Kriewald    Sr  D
21 Abby  Schauer    Sr  F
22 Jessica  Lee    Sr  F
24 Kendra  Nordick    Fr  G

03 Keiarra Durbin    Sr  F
04 Madisyn White    So  F
05 Vivianna Kraft    Fr  D
08 Ashton Wold    Sr  F
09 Hannah Houle    So  F
10 Skye Herman    Jr  F
12 Nora Braathen    So  F
16 Ashlyn Abrahamson    7th  F
18 Aylin Mazennauer    So  F
19 MyKenzie Orrock    Fr  D
35 Jaylee Anderson    8th  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

GF

DL

 Shots on Goal

GF

DL

4 3 4

1 1 3

12 11 9

6 4 12

 11

 5

 32

 22

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

GF

DL

 9 

 6 

 1 

 1 

 13 

 1 

 1 

 0 

 9 

 8 

 3 

 1 

 31 

 15 

 5 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

GF

DL

 8 16:00 4 6:43  1  1  1 

 5 10:00 8 9:30  2  0  0 

GF- 01 Kaylee Baker   

GF- 24 Kendra  Nordick  

DL- 01 Molly Black  

DL- 35 Jaylee Anderson   

3 51:00 6 5 1 1 8 7  15  13

3 51:00 9 8 13 12 8 6  30  26

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Terry Steinhouse

(Lin) Tim Cusey

(Ref) Jeffrie Harrie

(Ref) Nate Sele

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  GF 09 Shaley Richards   6:26  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 11 - 12 - 0
() 
Sat, Feb 22, 2019

C: 9 - 9 - 0 OA: 8 - 14 - 1
() 
Sat, Feb 22, 2019

C: 6 - 13 - 1

1 5:30 GF ES 21 Abby  Schauer

GF 18 Megan  Jacobson Interference (2) 1 5:51

1 6:43 DL PP 15 Kaylie Klemetsrud 07 Elle Black 17 Abbey Reule

DL 20 Haylee Carlson Tripping (2) 1 10:38

GF 02 Morgan Stenseth Body Checking (2) 1 14:48

2 4:28 GF ES 03 Kylie Autrey 17 Hannah  Gray

DL 05 Vivianna Kraft Hooking (2) 2 8:01

GF 05 Katelin Petersen Cross Checking (2) 2 10:44

DL 08 Ashton Wold Tripping (2) 2 12:50

GF 18 Megan  Jacobson Too Mny Playrs (2) 3 0:51

DL 20 Haylee Carlson Tripping (2) 3 1:10

GF 04 Haily Stenberg Body Checking (2) 3 1:27

GF 20 Payton Kriewald Hooking (2) 3 3:43

DL 20 Haylee Carlson Body Checking (2) 3 4:28

3 6:26 GF PP 09 Shaley Richards 08 Quinn  Fournier 21 Abby  Schauer

GF 05 Katelin Petersen High Sticking (2) 3 6:43

3 7:02 DL PP 15 Kaylie Klemetsrud 17 Abbey Reule 07 Elle Black

3 10:46 GF ES 22 Jessica  Lee 13 Maya  Tellmann

GF 13 Maya  Tellmann Roughing (2) 3 15:26

3 15:45 GF ENSH

22 Jessica  Lee

 End of Game


